
6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. O State Placement announce-
ments
7. 6& Local news service
7.16 Book talk by MHypatia
Thompson
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Theatre Orchestra,"Revuedeviile Memories’’
7.40 "Gentleman Rider"8.7 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Band,"Six Hits of the Day"
$8.13 ‘Krazy Kapers"
8.41 The Islanders,"Pearl of the Sea’’
8.44 ‘‘Meek’s Antiques"
8.52 Xavier Cugat Orchestra,"Guitarra Romana" (Di _ Laz-zaro), "‘Chambelona"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Edith Lorand Orchestra,
"Five Rumanian Dances" (Bar-
tok)
9.34 ‘Martin’s Corner"
10.0 Horace Heidt’s' Musical
knights
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GVO honehn
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 36 in C Major
(Mozart)
8.30 Marjorie Lawrence (so-
prano)
8.35 Philadelphia Orchestra,"The Sorcerer’s Apprentice"
(Dukas)
8.45 Myra Hess (piano),
"Gigue from French Suite" and
"Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring"

, (Bach)
/ 8.51 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-tone)
8.55 Bournemouth Municipal
Orchestra, "Dance of theTumblers" (Rimsky-Korsakov),"Chanson Triste’ (Tchaikovski)
9. 0 Kreisler (violin), and
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Concerto in E Minor, Op. 64

(Mendelssohn)
6.30 Excerpts from opera and
classical music
10. O At close of day
10.30 Close down

Paze4. Sees
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News11.0 For My Lady: Drama tin
Cameo, Episode 8: "The King’sLesson" ‘11.20 Tunes of the times712.0 Lunch musie (12.15 and+ p.m., LONDON

poseB. O Children’s session: "Bluey"
5.15 Light opera and musical
comedy" Tunes of the da6. oa yo is"?N6.30 heStacie East

6.45
7. 0
7.15
7.30

"The Mighty Minnites"’
National Salvage Campaign
After dinner music
"Early Notoriety of theSouthern Isles:

woes
ad of the

Auckland Isies": Talk by Rosa-line Redwood
7.45 Among the Soya ne aha8. O- "Parker of the Yard"
8.26 Notable Namesakes of the
Famous
8.46 "Sylvan Scenes" Suite
(Fletcher). London Palladium
Orchestra
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 Radio Cabaret10.3 Close down

@1,72[D)
DUNEDIN
1010 kc. 297 m,

6. Op.m. Recordings
7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 "Stardust"9.0 In the Mood
10. 0 ‘Melody Lane"
10.45 Close down

. Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The
Listener," Box 5004 Lambton Quay
Wellington, C.1.
LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS.- Ii
id in advance at any Money Order
ffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six

Wednesday. January 13
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.156 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club Com-
munity Sing
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina); including Health Talk
by Dr. Guy Chapman
5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Order
of the Sponge
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Talés Along the Highway(final broadcast)
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical competitions withEric Bell
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Two Tunes at a Time
8. 0 Headline News

8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Famous Fathers
98. © Music of the Masters
10.0 Rhythm Review (Swing
session)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections ("Uncle
Tom’"’)
10..0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Ballads We Love
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 A little variety
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(WMiary Anne)
3.30 Little By Little House
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session3 The Junior Quiz
Highway Night ExpressLondon News
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Musical programme
Racing by Radio
Music of the Masters
The Listeners’ Request
ession
. O© London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6.0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30° Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (UncleTom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sisterve Shopping ReporterOQ Lunch time fare
12.o & 1.15 p.m. London NewsDearest MotherSie The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 Tunes of the times
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3.15 Musical
eng oe3.30 The Enemy Within4.30 Headline News, followed by

the Health and Beauty session

Pr ie.y)5. Children’s session,with Beyond theRainbow

5.16 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway
6.15 London News
6.30 The Novachord programme
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Music of the Masters
9.30 Popularity Parade
10. © Supper time melody
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
11. 0 London News
11.16 Melodious memories
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m London News
7.‘30’ Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Dai
9.= Morning *Yeflections (Unclem)ars Uncle Jimmy
15 The Film Forum
‘30 For Richer, for Poorer
45 Big Sister
30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
OQ Lunch hour tunes
15 &1.15 p.m. London News
0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.16 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session

oe’ce)3.30 Julian entertains
4.30 Headline News followed by
the Health and Beauty session
Beyond the RainbowDid You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quiz
Tales Along the Highway
London News
Music that satisfies
On His Majesty’s Deities?
Ships and the Sea
Something Exclusive
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesKlondike
Music of the Masters
Dance music from. the
Windsor Lounge
London News

15 interlude for theShift »

12.0 Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 214m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9, 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. ee music6.15 London News
fo: Soviet Russia (last broadest)7.46 Uncle Jimmy
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 You Can’t Do Business
bat Se
Ritler!9.0 Music of the Masters8. The Motoring session10.0 Close down
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DuST-FREED
TEA

ROMA THE finer flavourof itsbecause and economyl"
Blendedand Packed byTea Merchantswho,for 103 years, have
been faithful to one tradition-_QUALITY.
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